The simplest exercise is to walk down the street to remember the numbers and signs of all the 

cars. Later, the difficulty of the workout will be increased: 

a) The same exercise is repeated, but now the numbers are translated into a foreign language (L 356 LA: L 

three hundred fifty-six LA - L three hundred and fifty-six LA);     

b) Exercise a is repeated again and the number of machines in each color is calculated either in their native 

language or in English (e.g. 5 blue, 7 white, etc.);    

c) Repeat exercise b, and the number of machines in each color is expressed in both languages (for example,